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3 EEEE G 1 GRUPPUSO                  SERENA            192

3 EEEE G 2 DI GIAMBERARDINO          ALICE             136

3 EEEE G 3 CECI                      GIULIA            135

3 EEEE G 4 DE ARCANGELIS             SARA ANTONIETTA   135

3 EEEE G 5 GOBBO                     SILVIA            134

3 EEEE G 6 VELLUCCI                  MARIA             133

3 EEEE G 7 CHIAVAZZO                 SOFIA             124

3 EEEE G 8 DI PIETRO                 MARIA LUIGIA      113

3 EEEE G 9 PALERMO                   SARA              112

3 EEEE G 10 BUCCIARELLI               MONICA            112

3 EEEE G 11 DI MARCO                  MARIA ROSA        103

3 EEEE G 12 CACCIOTTI                 CLAUDIA           100

3 EEEE G 13 ZORATTO                   NADIA             93

3 EEEE G 14 CAPODILUPO                PAOLA             93

3 EEEE G 15 DI VIRGILIO               LUCIA             92

3 EEEE G 16 ROMANO                    VERONICA          88

3 EEEE G 17 LEPIZZERA                 MAELA             74

3 EEEE G 18 LUMETTA                   ANNARITA          73

3 EEEE G 19 TEBALDI                   ROBERTA           69

3 EEEE G 20 BOCCIA                    SABRINA           68

3 EEEE G 21 DI MARCO                  OLINDA            67

3 EEEE G 22 LANDOLFI                  GIOVANNA          66

3 EEEE G 23 PICCOLI                   MARIA ILENIA      62

3 EEEE G 24 MIDULLA                   MANUELA           58

3 EEEE G 25 PILUSO                    STEFANIA          58

3 EEEE G 26 PARODI                    VALENTINA         57

3 EEEE G 27 DI GIORGIO                MICHELA           56

3 EEEE G 28 RICCIO                    ANNA LISA         55

3 EEEE G 29 VOLPE                     MARZIA            54

3 EEEE G 30 MALLOZZI                  ANTONELLA         53

3 EEEE G 31 MASTANTUONO               GERARDINA         51

3 EEEE G 32 IPPOLITI                  PAOLA             41

3 EEEE G 33 COVIELLO                  CLARA             33

3 EEEE G 34 ELMONETTO                 PAMELA            25

3 EEEE G 35 AURINO                    ROSALIA           24

3 EEEE G 36 CAPOZZI                   LUDOVICA          23

3 EEEE G 37 FALSO                     LUCIANA           19

3 EEEE G 38 CAPANO                    MARIA LINDA       18

3 EEEE G 39 BERNARDINI                PAOLA             18

3 EEEE G 40 ZAMPETTA                  ELISA             15

3 EEEE G 41 LEPORE                    ROBERTA           14

3 EEEE G 42 IACOVACCI                 ROSSANA           11

3 EEEE G 43 PALMIERI                  CAROLINA          148

3 EEEE G 44 CORVINO                   CLARA             131

3 EEEE G 45 SIMEONE                   MARIA CRISTINA    118

3 EEEE G 46 MORELLO                   SERENA            98

3 EEEE G 47 CASINELLI                 LORENZA           93

3 EEEE G 48 TERRAZZINO                FRANCESCA         83

3 EEEE G 49 PELLICCIA                 MADDALENA         78

3 EEEE G 50 CROCITTO                  LAURA             76
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3 EEEE G 51 MANDARINO                 ERMELINDA         76

3 EEEE G 52 FRONDELLA                 FRANCESCA         75

3 EEEE G 53 VITELLI                   EMILIA            75

3 EEEE G 54 GABRIELE                  MILAGRO JOSEFINA  67

3 EEEE G 55 COPPOLA                   ELISENA           67

3 EEEE G 56 DELLA VECCHIA             SARA              66

3 EEEE G 57 PIETROSANTI               MARIA             62

3 EEEE G 58 DE CARO                   ADELAIDE          59

3 EEEE G 59 MINERVA                   CONCETTA          56

3 EEEE G 60 DANTE                     LUCIA             55

3 EEEE G 61 MARCHIONI                 ANNALISA          55

3 EEEE G 62 LONGO                     SARA              55

3 EEEE G 63 MANCINI                   GIGLIOLA          53

3 EEEE G 64 MASSA                     LORENA            52

3 EEEE G 65 CAROSI                    LUCIA             51

3 EEEE G 66 MESSORE                   LUANA             51

3 EEEE G 67 MARROCCO                  ROSSELLA          47

3 EEEE G 68 PELLIZZON                 LAURA             46

3 EEEE G 69 PROTANO                   KATIA             41

3 EEEE G 70 GHIRIGHINI                EMANUELA          40

3 EEEE G 71 CHIDDA                    MARIANGELA        33

3 EEEE G 72 PELUSOCASSESE             ZEMIRA            33

3 EEEE G 73 FORCINA                   NADIA             32

3 EEEE G 74 DANIELE                   TERESA            25

3 EEEE G 75 PONGELLI                  GIUSEPPINA        14

3 EEEE G 76 MASELLA                   BARBARA           12

3 EEEE G 77 MAGLIOZZI                 ANNUNZIATA        12

3 EEEE H 1 GRUPPUSO                  SERENA            192

3 EEEE H 2 DI GIAMBERARDINO          ALICE             136

3 EEEE H 3 CECI                      GIULIA            135

3 EEEE H 4 DE ARCANGELIS             SARA ANTONIETTA   135

3 EEEE H 5 GOBBO                     SILVIA            134

3 EEEE H 6 VELLUCCI                  MARIA             133

3 EEEE H 7 CHIAVAZZO                 SOFIA             124

3 EEEE H 8 DI PIETRO                 MARIA LUIGIA      113

3 EEEE H 9 PALERMO                   SARA              112

3 EEEE H 10 BUCCIARELLI               MONICA            112

3 EEEE H 11 DI MARCO                  MARIA ROSA        103

3 EEEE H 12 CACCIOTTI                 CLAUDIA           100

3 EEEE H 13 ZORATTO                   NADIA             93

3 EEEE H 14 CAPODILUPO                PAOLA             93

3 EEEE H 15 DI VIRGILIO               LUCIA             92

3 EEEE H 16 ROMANO                    VERONICA          88

3 EEEE H 17 LEPIZZERA                 MAELA             74

3 EEEE H 18 LUMETTA                   ANNARITA          73

3 EEEE H 19 TEBALDI                   ROBERTA           69

3 EEEE H 20 BOCCIA                    SABRINA           68

3 EEEE H 21 DI MARCO                  OLINDA            67

3 EEEE H 22 LANDOLFI                  GIOVANNA          66

3 EEEE H 23 PICCOLI                   MARIA ILENIA      62

3 EEEE H 24 MIDULLA                   MANUELA           58

3 EEEE H 25 PILUSO                    STEFANIA          58

3 EEEE H 26 PARODI                    VALENTINA         57

3 EEEE H 27 DI GIORGIO                MICHELA           56

3 EEEE H 28 RICCIO                    ANNA LISA         55

3 EEEE H 29 VOLPE                     MARZIA            54



3 EEEE H 30 MALLOZZI                  ANTONELLA         53

3 EEEE H 31 MASTANTUONO               GERARDINA         51

3 EEEE H 32 IPPOLITI                  PAOLA             41

3 EEEE H 33 COVIELLO                  CLARA             33

3 EEEE H 34 ELMONETTO                 PAMELA            25

3 EEEE H 35 AURINO                    ROSALIA           24

3 EEEE H 36 CAPOZZI                   LUDOVICA          23

3 EEEE H 37 FALSO                     LUCIANA           19

3 EEEE H 38 CAPANO                    MARIA LINDA       18

3 EEEE H 39 BERNARDINI                PAOLA             18

3 EEEE H 40 ZAMPETTA                  ELISA             15

3 EEEE H 41 LEPORE                    ROBERTA           14

3 EEEE H 42 IACOVACCI                 ROSSANA           11

3 EEEE H 43 PALMIERI                  CAROLINA          148

3 EEEE H 44 CORVINO                   CLARA             131

3 EEEE H 45 SIMEONE                   MARIA CRISTINA    118

3 EEEE H 46 MORELLO                   SERENA            98

3 EEEE H 47 CASINELLI                 LORENZA           93

3 EEEE H 48 TERRAZZINO                FRANCESCA         83

3 EEEE H 49 PELLICCIA                 MADDALENA         78

3 EEEE H 50 CROCITTO                  LAURA             76

3 EEEE H 51 MANDARINO                 ERMELINDA         76

3 EEEE H 52 FRONDELLA                 FRANCESCA         75

3 EEEE H 53 VITELLI                   EMILIA            75

3 EEEE H 54 GABRIELE                  MILAGRO JOSEFINA  67

3 EEEE H 55 COPPOLA                   ELISENA           67

3 EEEE H 56 DELLA VECCHIA             SARA              66

3 EEEE H 57 PIETROSANTI               MARIA             62

3 EEEE H 58 DE CARO                   ADELAIDE          59

3 EEEE H 59 MINERVA                   CONCETTA          56

3 EEEE H 60 DANTE                     LUCIA             55

3 EEEE H 61 MARCHIONI                 ANNALISA          55

3 EEEE H 62 LONGO                     SARA              55

3 EEEE H 63 MANCINI                   GIGLIOLA          53

3 EEEE H 64 MASSA                     LORENA            52

3 EEEE H 65 CAROSI                    LUCIA             51

3 EEEE H 66 MESSORE                   LUANA             51

3 EEEE H 67 MARROCCO                  ROSSELLA          47

3 EEEE H 68 PELLIZZON                 LAURA             46

3 EEEE H 69 PROTANO                   KATIA             41

3 EEEE H 70 GHIRIGHINI                EMANUELA          40

3 EEEE H 71 CHIDDA                    MARIANGELA        33

3 EEEE H 72 PELUSOCASSESE             ZEMIRA            33

3 EEEE H 73 FORCINA                   NADIA             32

3 EEEE H 74 DANIELE                   TERESA            25

3 EEEE H 75 PONGELLI                  GIUSEPPINA        14

3 EEEE H 76 MASELLA                   BARBARA           12

3 EEEE H 77 MAGLIOZZI                 ANNUNZIATA        12

3 EEEE I 1 GRUPPUSO                  SERENA            192

3 EEEE I 2 DI GIAMBERARDINO          ALICE             136

3 EEEE I 3 CECI                      GIULIA            135

3 EEEE I 4 DE ARCANGELIS             SARA ANTONIETTA   135

3 EEEE I 5 GOBBO                     SILVIA            134

3 EEEE I 6 VELLUCCI                  MARIA             133

3 EEEE I 7 CHIAVAZZO                 SOFIA             124

3 EEEE I 8 DI PIETRO                 MARIA LUIGIA      113



3 EEEE I 9 PALERMO                   SARA              112

3 EEEE I 10 BUCCIARELLI               MONICA            112

3 EEEE I 11 DI MARCO                  MARIA ROSA        103

3 EEEE I 12 CACCIOTTI                 CLAUDIA           100

3 EEEE I 13 ZORATTO                   NADIA             93

3 EEEE I 14 CAPODILUPO                PAOLA             93

3 EEEE I 15 DI VIRGILIO               LUCIA             92

3 EEEE I 16 ROMANO                    VERONICA          88

3 EEEE I 17 LEPIZZERA                 MAELA             74

3 EEEE I 18 LUMETTA                   ANNARITA          73

3 EEEE I 19 TEBALDI                   ROBERTA           69

3 EEEE I 20 BOCCIA                    SABRINA           68

3 EEEE I 21 DI MARCO                  OLINDA            67

3 EEEE I 22 LANDOLFI                  GIOVANNA          66

3 EEEE I 23 PICCOLI                   MARIA ILENIA      62

3 EEEE I 24 MIDULLA                   MANUELA           58

3 EEEE I 25 PILUSO                    STEFANIA          58

3 EEEE I 26 PARODI                    VALENTINA         57

3 EEEE I 27 DI GIORGIO                MICHELA           56

3 EEEE I 28 RICCIO                    ANNA LISA         55

3 EEEE I 29 VOLPE                     MARZIA            54

3 EEEE I 30 MALLOZZI                  ANTONELLA         53

3 EEEE I 31 MASTANTUONO               GERARDINA         51

3 EEEE I 32 IPPOLITI                  PAOLA             41

3 EEEE I 33 COVIELLO                  CLARA             33

3 EEEE I 34 ELMONETTO                 PAMELA            25

3 EEEE I 35 AURINO                    ROSALIA           24

3 EEEE I 36 CAPOZZI                   LUDOVICA          23

3 EEEE I 37 FALSO                     LUCIANA           19

3 EEEE I 38 CAPANO                    MARIA LINDA       18

3 EEEE I 39 BERNARDINI                PAOLA             18

3 EEEE I 40 ZAMPETTA                  ELISA             15

3 EEEE I 41 LEPORE                    ROBERTA           14

3 EEEE I 42 IACOVACCI                 ROSSANA           11

3 EEEE I 43 PALMIERI                  CAROLINA          148

3 EEEE I 44 CORVINO                   CLARA             131

3 EEEE I 45 SIMEONE                   MARIA CRISTINA    118

3 EEEE I 46 MORELLO                   SERENA            98

3 EEEE I 47 CASINELLI                 LORENZA           93

3 EEEE I 48 TERRAZZINO                FRANCESCA         83

3 EEEE I 49 PELLICCIA                 MADDALENA         78

3 EEEE I 50 CROCITTO                  LAURA             76

3 EEEE I 51 MANDARINO                 ERMELINDA         76

3 EEEE I 52 FRONDELLA                 FRANCESCA         75

3 EEEE I 53 VITELLI                   EMILIA            75

3 EEEE I 54 GABRIELE                  MILAGRO JOSEFINA  67

3 EEEE I 55 COPPOLA                   ELISENA           67

3 EEEE I 56 DELLA VECCHIA             SARA              66

3 EEEE I 57 PIETROSANTI               MARIA             62

3 EEEE I 58 DE CARO                   ADELAIDE          59

3 EEEE I 59 MINERVA                   CONCETTA          56

3 EEEE I 60 DANTE                     LUCIA             55

3 EEEE I 61 MARCHIONI                 ANNALISA          55

3 EEEE I 62 LONGO                     SARA              55

3 EEEE I 63 MANCINI                   GIGLIOLA          53

3 EEEE I 64 MASSA                     LORENA            52



3 EEEE I 65 CAROSI                    LUCIA             51

3 EEEE I 66 MESSORE                   LUANA             51

3 EEEE I 67 MARROCCO                  ROSSELLA          47

3 EEEE I 68 PELLIZZON                 LAURA             46

3 EEEE I 69 PROTANO                   KATIA             41

3 EEEE I 70 GHIRIGHINI                EMANUELA          40

3 EEEE I 71 CHIDDA                    MARIANGELA        33

3 EEEE I 72 PELUSOCASSESE             ZEMIRA            33

3 EEEE I 73 FORCINA                   NADIA             32

3 EEEE I 74 DANIELE                   TERESA            25

3 EEEE I 75 PONGELLI                  GIUSEPPINA        14

3 EEEE I 76 MASELLA                   BARBARA           12

3 EEEE I 77 MAGLIOZZI                 ANNUNZIATA        12

3 EEEE K 1 LOMBARDI                  ANNAMARIA         28

3 EEEE K 2 BILLERA                   ANNA MARIA        16

3 EEEE K 3 DANIELE                   TERESA            25

3 EEEE L 1 PILUSO                    STEFANIA          58

3 EEEE L 2 ANSELMO                   DANIELA           40

3 EEEE L 3 LOMBARDI                  ANNAMARIA         28

3 EEEE L 4 BILLERA                   ANNA MARIA        16

3 EEEE L 5 SCALFATI                  SIMONA            16

3 EEEE L 6 CORRENTE                  PASQUALINA        15

3 EEEE L 7 BIANCO                    LUIGI             14


